BUILD YOURS:
SelectAE when choosing your desk specifications.
Agility™ Essential - stand alone
Table system part numbering guide
Make sure to also choose your length, depth, height, and
Service H ub L ocations. Available options to the right.
AE- 48 30 H 84 B---------
AGILITY ESSENTIAL I
I
AE-
84" UPRIGHT
SHOWN
(72", 78" OR
'DELETE' ALSO
AVAILABLE)
(1.00)
30.75", 32.75"
OR 36.75" WORK
TOP HEIGHT
30"WORKTOP
- SHOWN (36",
AND 60"ALSO
AVAILABLE)
- -
Work top lencth )-----�
48 - 48"
60 · 60"
72 - 72"
Work top depth)-------�
30 - 30"
36 - 36"
60 - 60" (double sided table)
Work top heicht )--------�
L - Low (sitting ht); fixed {30. 75" nom)
M - Medium {ADA ht); fixed {32.75" nom)
!:!. - High (standing ht); fixed {36.75" nom)
Upricht heicht )---------�
78 - 78"
84 · 84"
N - None. Upright delete
Service Hub location)-----------�
L - Left post mounting
48" WORK TOP LENGTH
SHOWN (60", AND 72"
ALSO AVAILABLE)
R • Right post mounting
! - Both; one SH mounting each post
N - None. SH delete
P/N example for 48"W x 30"D x 84"H bench
r------.
with two Service Hubs:! AE-4830H84B !
12" DEEP ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT
SH ELVES (TWO ROWS)
OPTIONAL SERVICE HUB
SEE PAGE 9
FIXED WORKTOP
HEIGHT
www.HANSONLAB.com I C amarillo, CA I 805-498-3121
Page8